- —

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

FATIR

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Susana

KWV Order Number:

Warshay [nuestments Pt ¥ Ltd t/a KWV 1110_00767
0 BOX , Suider aarlé 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073911 Deliver
Rec_.{i No : 2012/018792/07
at Reqg No: 4110261833

Gross Weight :

61.89%g

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriesga@kwv,.co,za

Ci

501185
500133
900137
501446
901142
901314
901120

700026548

700025663
700026174
700026530
700025429
700026456
700025819

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck | OS5
KWV Clagsic Chardonnay 6x750:ﬁ1 2024 | CS v
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 csv
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml + Csy.

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml CsS v
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS w
Sally williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml | Botwv

470.58
406.50
436.80
462.00
605.16
1,454.40
161.34

'GERT

2.30 2.00 450.56 450.56
12.00 2.00 350.57 350,587
8.10 2.00 393.339 383.39
1.40 2.00 446.42 446.42
15.10 2.00 503.50 503.50
9.60 2.00 1,288.48 1,288.48
16.00 2.00 132.81 265.63

67.58
52.59
59.01
66.96
75.53
193.27

39.84

518.14
403.16
452.40
513.38
579.03
1,481.75
305.47

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Cos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Exf: 005168

008 -LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name : Q«S

Signature:
Date:

01\5\;\}6@

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% diac
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Discount H
Payable after Dizcount : 4,1

Bank Details

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
63.80-
89.53

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




