

Bill to:
BLUBOT
 ABBOTSFORD BLUE BOTTLE LIQUORS
 CAVALEIRO AND LAMBAZ CC
 17 MAIN RD
 ABBOTSFORD
 VAT REG NO: 4360238085

Ship-to:
BLUBOT
 ABBOTSFORD BLUE BOTTLE LIQUORS
 CAVALBIRO AND LAMBAZ CC
 17 MAIN RD
 ABBOTSFORD

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 Customer Order Number:
 Susana
 KWV Order Number:
 111000767
 Loading Status:
 Deliver
 Gross Weight : 61.899kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041165330
 Document Date: 31.03.2025
 Delivery date: 02.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901185	700026548	Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	470.58	2.30	2.00	450.56	450.56	67.58	518.14
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	12.00	2.00	350.57	350.57	52.59	403.16
900137	700026174	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	8.10	2.00	393.39	393.39	59.01	452.40
901446	700026530	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	462.00	1.40	2.00	446.42	446.42	66.96	513.38
901142	700025429	Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml	CS ✓	6 x 750	1.0	605.16	15.10	2.00	503.50	503.50	75.53	579.03
901314	700026456	Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	9.60	2.00	1,288.48	1,288.48	193.27	1,481.75
901120	700025819	Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml	Bot ✓	6 x 750	2.0	161.34	16.00	2.00	132.81	265.63	39.84	305.47
										3,698.55	554.78	4,253.33

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by
 Liquor Runner Oos-London
 2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
 BRAELYN
 Erf: 006168
 OOS-LONDON

Received in good order
 on behalf of Customer
 Name: *Ross*
 Signature: *[Signature]*
 Date: *02/04/2025*

Depot Signature
 For Receipt from Customer
 Name:
 Signature:
 Date:

Payment Terms:
 15 days from stmt 1.5% disc
 Currency: ZAR
 Settlement Discount : 63.80-
 Payable after Discount : 4,189.53

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
 Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
 Bank:
FNB
 Acc: 6300 328 6845
 Branch: 250655